
DEPARTMENT DEPT CHAIR NAME PHONE EMAIL

Counseling Kimberly Blackwell 
Janelle Tillotson (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3144
(510) 464-3136

kblackwell@peralta.edu 
jtillotson@peralta.edu

Kinesiology, Athletics and Health Education Dustin Cheyne  
Josh Ramos (Co- chairs)

(510) 986-6926
(510) 464-3475

dcheyne@peralta.edu
jramos@peralta.edu

Business and Economics Kim Glosson (510) 464-3187 kglosson@peralta.edu

Cosmetology Sydney Simmons Windham (510) 464-3289 sthomas@peralta.edu
Ethnic Studies Dana Grisby (510) 464-3360 dgrisby@peralta.edu
Graphic Arts Daniela Pachtrapanska Nikolaeva (510) 464-3263 dpachtrapanska@peralta.edu
Humanities/Philosophy Amir Sabzevary (510) 464-3207 asabzevary@peralta.edu
Media Communications Vina Cera 

Steve Shlisky (Co- chairs)
(510) 464-3550
(510) 464-3551

vcera@peralta.edu
sshlisky@peralta.edu

Photography Michael Mejia (510) 464-3253 mmejia@peralta.edu
Social Science/Behavior Felipe Wilson (510) 464 -3379 felipewilson@peralta.edu

Astronomy/ Chemistry/Physics Pinar Alscher
Michelle (Cheli) Fossum
William Trego (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3273
(510) 464-3272
(510) 464-3276

palscher@peralta.edu
mfossum@peralta.edu
wtrego@peralta.edu

Biology/Life Sciences Laurie Allen-Requa
Rebecca Bailey
Rajeev Banerjee
Amy Bohorquez
Leslie Blackie
Doug Bruce (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3402
(510) 464-3295
(510) 986-6960
(510) 464-3472
(510) 464-3110
(510) 464-3473

lallenrequa@peralta.edu
rbailey@peralta.edu
rbanerjee@peralta.edu
abohorquez@peralta.edu
lblackie@peralta.edu
dbruce@peralta.edu

Computer Information Systems Kim Bridges 
Johnnie Williams (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3189
(510) 464-3369

kbridges@peralta.edu
jwilliams@peralta.edu

Earth & Human Sciences Donald Moore  
Mark Rauzon (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3183
(510) 464-3278

donaldmoore@peralta.edu
mrauzon@peralta.edu

Mathematics David Ross (510) 464-3184 dross@peralta.edu

Art Anna Vaughn (510) 986-6996 anvaughan@peralta.edu

Communications Shirley Brownfox (510) 464-3209 sbrownfox@peralta.edu
Dance Andrea Lee (510) 464-3375 avlee@peralta.edu
English Meryl Siegal (510) 986-6979 msiegal@peralta.edu
English Speakers of Other Languages David Mitchell (510) 464-3164 djmitchell@peralta.edu
Journalism Eleni Gastis (510) 464-3454 eegastis@peralta.edu
Modern Language/LCI Arturo Davila-Sanchez (510) 464-3199 adavila@peralta.edu
Music John Reager (510) 986-5614 jreager@peralta.edu
Theatre Arts Michael Torres (510) 464-3544 mtorres@peralta.edu

VPI BECKY OPSATA
email:  ropsata@peralta.edu

Phone:  (510) 466-7244
Office:  Tower T-701

Library Services Evelyn Lord (Head Librarian) (510) 464-3496 elord@peralta.edu

Architecture/Engineering Ron Betts 
Mallory Barkdull (Co-Chairs)

(510) 464-3450           
(510) 464-3177

rbetts@peralta.edu
mbarkdull@peralta.edu

Carpentry Karl Seelbach (510) 464-3455 kseelbach@peralta.edu
Construction Management Melissa McElvane

Kelle Lynch McMahon (Co-chairs)
(510) 531-3680
(510) 466-7276

mmcelvane@peralta.edu 
klynchmcmahon@peralta.edu

Culinary Arts Chantal Martin 
Lorriann Raji (Co-chairs)

(510) 464-3449
(510) 464-3407

cmartin@peralta.edu
lraji@peralta.edu

Electrical & Electronics Technology Forough Hashemi, Ph.D. (510) 464-3198 fhashemi@peralta.edu
Environmental Control Technology Sappho Su (510) 986-5622 ssu@peralta.edu
Machine Technology Adam Balogh (510) 464-3444 abalogh@peralta.edu
Welding Technology Richard Hashimoto (510) 464-3385 rhashimoto@peralta.edu
Wood Technology Myron Franklin (510) 464-3446 mfranklin@peralta.edu

DEAN MARK FIELDS
email:  markfields@peralta.edu

Phone:  (510) 464-3168
Office:  Tower T- 710

DEAN ÁNGEL G. FUENTES
email:  afuentes@peralta.edu

Phone:  (510) 464-3224
Office:  Tower T-707

DEAN ELIZABETH MAHER
email:  emaher@peralta.edu

Phone:  (510) 464-3221
Office:  Tower T-714

DEAN ALEJANDRIA TOMAS
email:  atomas@peralta.edu

Phone:  (510) 464–3218
Office:  Tower T -713
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DEAN DIANE CHANG 
email:  dtchang@peralta.edu 

Phone:  (510) 464-3294
Office:  Tower T- 811


